



City of Fullerton  
Public Works-Engineering  
Stephen Bise, Public Works Director  
303 W. Commonwealth Avenue, Fullerton, CA 92831

PRICE TABLES

TABLE 1

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	Install 8" PVC Water Pipe	3,080	LF	\$145.00	\$446,600.00
5	Install 12" PVC Water Pipe	10	LF	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
6	Install 6" PVC Water Pipe	110	LF	\$300.00	\$33,000.00
7	Install 8" Water Gate Valve Assembly	10	EA	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00
8	Install 12" Water Gate Valve Assembly	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
9	Install 2" Blow-Off Assembly	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
10	Install Under Crossing	20	LF	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
11	Install 1" Water Service	49	EA	\$2,800.00	\$137,200.00
12	Install Domestic Water Connection for 1" Water Service	20	LF	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
13	Remove Existing Water Meter Box	49	EA	\$50.00	\$2,450.00
14	Install 1" Combination Air Release Valve Assembly	2	EA	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00

[WILLIAMS PIPELINE CONTRACTORS INC] RESPONSE DOCUMENT REPORT

ITB No. 53032

Coronado Area Water Main Replacement

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
15	Install 4" Blow-Off Assembly	1	EA	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
16	Install Fire Hydrant Assembly (Standard Type)	10	EA	\$15,000.00	\$150,000.00
17	Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	5	EA	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
18	Abandon Existing Water Valve and Valve Box	15	EA	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
19	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	21	EA	\$700.00	\$14,700.00
20	6" AC Pavement	540	TON	\$325.00	\$175,500.00
21	Street Lighting Conduit and Wiring Repair	100	LF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
22	Construct Return Spandrel	480	SF	\$25.00	\$12,000.00
23	Remove Existing & Construct 8" Curb & Gutter	30	LF	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
24	Sheeting, Shoring, and Bracing	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
25	Remove Existing & Construct 4" Sidewalk	60	SF	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$1,141,150.00</b>